
San Francisco Bay Area Council

Wente Scout Reservation DAILY Schedule 2019

Boy Scouts of America

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Have ready:

Late Swim Checks

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:57 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM
▪ Firearms 

Permission Slips

Adult Leader Check 

Out Mtg
Leader Mtg (TBA)

Merit Badge

Make-Ups (9-11am)

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM
CampWide Games (2-

4pm)

5:00 PM Staff Waiters

5:15 PM

5:57 PM

6:00 PM Staff Waiters

6:15 PM

7:00 PM SM & SPL Meeting Wentathlon

8:30 PM SPL Mtg (8:15pm)

9:00 PM Adult Leader P&C

10:00 PM

Shift 1 - - BREAKFAST

Mile Swim with Rower & Spotter (5:30am on Friday)
6:00 AM

(T - F) Wooly Wash - - earn your patch by participating 3 days!

Mile Swim

Shift 1 - - Waiters Due

Shift 1 - - Waiters Due

Shift 1 - - DINNER

Afternoon Program

Shift 2 - - LUNCH

Morning Flags - - at the Redwood Grove

9:00-12:00

Checkout by 10am

Shift 1 - - LUNCH

Adult Leader Roundtable

Arrival in Camp: 

Check-In & Camp 

Tour

Shift 2 - - Waiters Due

▪ Dietary Needs 

Form
Please Drive Safe!

Shift 1 - - Waiters Due

Morning Program

Shift 2 - - Waiters Due

Shift 2 - - DINNER

Campfire

Remember to fill 

out & submit your 

Stake-A-Claim for 

2020!

▪ BSA Annual Health 

& Medical Record 

with ALL 

Medications in 

original containers

▪ Routine Drug 

Admin. Record 

(Med. Log)

Campfire

All Quiet - - All Campers in Campsites - - All Quiet

Evening Program Evening Program

Troop CampfiresOA Social (8:15pm)

Shift 2 - - Waiters Due

Shift 2 - - BREAKFAST

Evening Flags - - at the Redwood Grove


