WENTE SCOUT RESERVATION DAILY SCHEDULE 2019

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 AM	Have ready:	Miles	Swim Mile Swim with Rower & Spotter (5:30am on Friday)				
	 BSA Annual Health 	Late Swim Checks (T - F) Wooly Wash earn your patch by participating 3 days!					
7:00 AM	& Medical Record Shift 1 Waiters Due						
7:15 AM	Medications in	Shift 1 BREAKFAST					
7:57 AM	original containers Morning Flags at the Redwood Grove						
8:00 AM	Routine Drug	Routine Drug Shift 2 Waiters Due					
8:15 AM	(Med. Log)	Shift 2 BREAKFAST					
9:00 AM	Firearms Permission Slips	Adult Leader Roundtable			Adult Leader Check Out Mtg	Leader Mtg (TBA)	Checkout by 10am
9:00-12:00	 Dietary Needs Form 	Morning Program Merit Badge Make-Ups (9-11a				Merit Badge Make-Ups (9-11am)	Diagon Drive Cofe
12:00 PM	Shift 1 Waiters Due						Please Drive Safe!
12:15 PM		Shift 1 LUNCH					
1:00 PM	Arrival in Camp: Check-In & Camp	Shift 2 Waiters Due					
1:15 PM	Tour	Shift 2 LUNCH					
2:00 PM		Atternoon Program				CampWide Games (2- 4pm)	
5:00 PM	Staff Waiters	Shift 1 Waiters Due					Remember to fill
5:15 PM		Shift 1 DINNER					
5:57 PM	Evening Flags at the Redwood Grove						out & submit your Stake-A-Claim for
6:00 PM	Staff Waiters	Shift 2 Waiters Due					2020!
6:15 PM		Shift 2 DINNER					
7:00 PM	SM & SPL Meeting	Evening Program		Wentathlon	Evening	Program	
8:30 PM	Campfire	SPL Mtg (8:15pm)	OA Social (8:15pm)	Troop Campfires		Campfire	
9:00 PM	Campine	Adult Leader P&C					
10:00 PM	All Quiet All Campers in Campsites All Quiet						